New Stainless Steel Ball Bushing* Bearings
Technical Bulletin
Benefits of Thomson Stainless Steel MultiTrac Ball
Bushing* Bearing and Stainless Steel “A” Ball Bushing*
Bearing Products:
Ideal for harsh environments:
•	 	Stainless	steel	(440)	components	resist	rust	and	corrosion.

Without
Integral
Wipers
With One
Integral
Wiper
With Two
Integral Wipers ∅ d (4) ∅ D
C
h14
C1
H13
C2
min.
MAM08SS MAM08WSS MAM08WWSS 8 16 25 16,2 1,10 4 0,02 140 260
MAM12SS MAM12WSS MAM12WWSS 12 22 32 22,6 1,30 6 0,04 280 700
MAM16SS MAM16WSS MAM16WWSS 16 26 36 24,6 1,30 8 0,06 440 1040
MAM20SS MAM20WSS MAM20WWSS 20 32 45 31,2 1,60 8 0,11 800 1890
MAM25SS MAM25WSS MAM25WWSS 25 40 58 43,7 1,85 8 0,20 1580 4080
MAM30SS MAM30WSS MAM30WWSS 30 47 68 51,7 1,85 8 0,33 1650 4640
(1)		For	rated	travel	life	of	100	km.	For	longer	travel	lives,	reduce	load	to	W•(100/L)0 33	where	L	(km)	is	the	required	travel	life.	Do	not	exceed	the	Dynamic	Load	Rating	for	travel
life	of	less	than	100	km.
(2)		The	load	Limit	is	the	maximum	load	that	may	be	applied	to	a	bearing	and	shaft.	It	is	important	to	analyze	the	application	so	that	peak	and/or	shock	loads	do	not	exceed
the	Load	Limit.

W0
 (2) (3)
(N)
Without
Integral Wipers
With One
Integral Wiper
With Two Integral
Wipers ∅ d (4) ∅ D C
h14
C1
H13
C2
min.
MAM08ADJSS MAM08ADJWSS MAM08ADJWWSS 8 16 25 16,2 1,10 4 0,02 140 260
MAM12ADJSS MAM12ADJWSS MAM12ADJWWSS 12 22 32 22,6 1,30 6 0,04 280 700
MAM16ADJSS MAM16ADJWSS MAM16ADJWWSS 16 26 36 24,6 1,30 8 0,06 440 1040
MAM20ADJSS MAM20ADJWSS MAM20ADJWWSS 20 32 45 31,2 1,60 8 0,11 800 1890
MAM25ADJSS MAM25ADJWSS MAM25ADJWWSS 25 40 58 43,7 1,85 8 0,20 1580 4080
MAM30ADJSS MAM30ADJWSS MAM30ADJWWSS 30 47 68 51,7 1,85 8 0,33 1650 4640
1)		For	rated	travel	life	of	100	km.	For	longer	travel	lives,	reduce	load	to	W•(100/L)0 33	where	L	(km)	is	the	required	travel	life.	Do	not	exceed	the	Dynamic	Load	Rating	for	travel
life	of	less	than	100	km.
(2)		The	load	Limit	is	the	maximum	load	that	may	be	applied	to	a	bearing	and	shaft.	It	is	important	to	analyze	the	application	so	that	peak	and/or	shock	loads	do	not	exceed
the	Load	Limit.

With Two Integral
Wipers ∅ d (4) ∅ D C
h14
C1
H13
C2
min. E F
Angle
a
(deg)
Number
of Ball
Tracks
Mass
(kg)
MAM12OPNSS MAM12OPNWSS MAM12OPNWWSS 12 22 32 22,6 1,30 7,3 1,35 120 6 0,04 354 880
MAM16OPNSS MAM16OPNWSS MAM16OPNWWSS 16 26 36 24,6 1,30 10,6 0 90 8 0,06 480 1200
MAM20OPNSS MAM20OPNWSS MAM20OPNWWSS 20 32 45 31,2 1,60 1,5 0 90 8 0,11 880 2176
MAM25OPNSS MAM25OPNWSS MAM25OPNWWSS 25 40 58 43,7 1,85 13,9 1,50	(5) 90 8 0,20 1736 4240
MAM30OPNSS MAM30OPNWSS MAM30OPNWWSS 30 47 68 51,7 1,85 20,3 2,00 90 8 0,33 1808 5368
1)		For	rated	travel	life	of	100	km.	For	longer	travel	lives,	reduce	load	to	W•(100/L)0 33	where	L	(km)	is	the	required	travel	life.	Do	not	exceed	the	Dynamic	Load	Rating	for	travel
life	of	less	than	100	km.
(2)		The	load	Limit	is	the	maximum	load	that	may	be	applied	to	a	bearing	and	shaft.	It	is	important	to	analyze	the	application	so	that	peak	and/or	shock	loads	do	not	exceed
the	Load	Limit.